Product Information Bulletin
CAPSYLITE® IR™ PAR30
• Features a halogen inner capsule with an infrared
conserving coating for maximum energy efficiency
• IR conserving capsule is combined with State-of-the-
Art SPL optics to deliver the maximum lumens on the
target and a smooth, precise beam pattern
• Superior 3000 hour life

Retail
Art galleries
Hotels, restaurants
Offices
Homes
1. Lens stamped with beam pattern
2. Better cutoff – maximum lumens in the beam
3. Eliminates stray light at the edges of the beam pattern
4. Superior candlepower rating
5. New distinctive appearance and superior performance separate the CAPSYLITE IR lamp
from all others in the marketplace
Item No. Lamp Type Beam Color CBCP Lumen Life
Angle Temperature (K) (cd) (lm) (hours)
14355 SYLVANIA 50PAR/CAP/IR/SP9 9 2850 13,000 900 3000
Brand X 50PAR/HIR/SP9 9 2810 13,000 770 3000
14354 SYLVANIA 50PAR/CAP/IR/NFL25 25 2850 2900 900 3000
Brand X 50PAR30/HIR/NFL25 25 2810 2700 770 3000
14714 SYLVANIA 50PAR/CAP/IR/FL40 40 2850 1400 900 3000
Brand X 50PAR30/HIR/FL40 40 2810 1500 770 3000
Lamp Comparison
IR Coated Capsule
While producing visible light,
all incandescent and

National Customer
Support Center
18725 N. Union Street
Westfield, IN 46074
Industrial & Commercial
Phone: 1-800-255-5042
Fax: 1-800-255-5043
National Accounts
Phone: 1-800-562-4671
Fax: 1-800-562-4674
Special Markets
Phone: 1-800-762-7191
Fax: 1-800-762-7192
Item Ordering Avg. Rated Beam
Number Abbreviation Watts Volts Life (hrs) CBCP Angle Lumens MOL
14355 50PAR30/CAP/IR/SP9 50 120 3000 13,000 9 900 35⁄8"
14354 50PAR30/CAP/IR/NFL25 50 120 3000 2900 25 900 35⁄8"
14714 50PAR30/CAP/IR/FL40 50 120 3000 1400 40 900 35⁄8"
Ordering and Specification Information
Ordering Guide
50 PAR 30 / CAP / IR / FL 30
Wattage: Parabolic Diameter CAPSYLITE Type Beam Degrees